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Student Name 

Surya B 
Saidhebeswaran G 
Nanthini M 

Aswathi Seshma M 

Aswini KJ 

Atchaya P 

Balaji R 
Divya A 

Mithra Devi RS K 
Mugunthan P 

Priyanka M 

TAGORE ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Pugazhenthi S 

Rajesh S 

Shobana Priya E 
Vendharasan KR 

YamunaD 
YamunaV 

Enrollment No 
412717205030 

412717205026 

4127172050 15 
412717205003 

412717205004 

412717205005 

412717205006 

412717205008 

412717205012 

412717205013 

412717205021 

412717205022 

412717205024 

412717205028 

412717205031 

412717205033 

412717205034 

Employee Name 
Sopra Steria 
FINTUPLE 

Contus 

CSS Corp 
Contus 

Han Digital Solution 
Private Limited 

Virtuza 

VMG Digital 
Team Lease 

KGISL 

FABHOST Complete 
Web Solution 

Infosys 
Pantheon Business 
software company 
Sutherland 

Wipro 
EXCELLACOM 

Sri Ram Finance 

BATCH:2017-2021 

Appointment No 
Letter dated Aug-Sep 2021 

Letter dated 30-04-2022 

Letter dated 02-11-2021 

11726 

1252 

Letter dated 01-07-2022 

Letter dated 23-03-2022 

Letter dated 05-07-2022 

2455801 

Letter dated 21-02-2022 

Letter dated 28-02-2022 

1002133050 

Letter dated 23-02-2022 

Letter dated 24-02-2023 

Letter dated 06-12-2021 
Letter dated 06-12-2021 

CANO96572 
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Preetha P 412717205019 
Intimate Fashion Pvt 

Limited 
Letter dated 06-12-202 1 

HEADOFTHE DEPARTMENT 
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Student Name 

Raghu Raman K 

Divya S 
Dhanush Gowtham TK 
M 

Hindhu Priya V 
MonishaP 

TAGORE ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Nivedha R 

Sakthi Sree 

8 Viswanathan N 

Enrollment 

No 
Employee Name 

SuperOps 
412718205009 Technologies 

Private Limited 

412718205003 QSpider 

412718205001 eNoah 

412718205014 Thinksynq 

412718205007| Thinksynq 
412718205008 Qspider 

412718205012| Verzeo 

Srinsoft 

412718205013| Technologies 
Private Limited 

BATCH:2018-2022 

Appointment No 

Letter dated 20-06-2022 

Letter dated 13-10-2022 

Letter dated 15-03-2022 

Letter dated 24-03-2022 

Letter dated 24-03-2022 

Letter dated 13-10-2022 

VZNT7615 Letter dated 05 
08-2022 

SST/HR/AL/001 Letter 
dated 20-07-2023 

HEADOÓr THE DEPARTMENT 
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Department of Information Technology 

Student Name 

Sugheerthi Meena S K 
Jennifer K 

Swetha K 

Hema Priya C 

Lalithkamal P 

Sandhya 
Vijayalakshmi V 
Immanuel A 

Keerthana K 

TAGORE ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Nandhini G 

Priyankadevi R 
Saranya G 
Swetha R 

Enrollment No 

412719205013 

412719205004 

412719205014 

412719205002 

412719205006 

412719205301 

412719205016 

412719205003 

412719205005 

412719205008 

412719205010 

412719205011 

412719205015 

Employee Name 
Sopra Steria 
BYJU'S 

BYJU'S 

BYJU'S 

Palles 
Technologies 
Techveel 
Sutherland 

Hexaware 

Focus Edumatics 

Focus Edumatics 

Focus Edumatics 

Efficacy 
Focus Edumatics 

BATCH:2019-2023 

Appointment No 

Letter dated August 2023 
Letter dated 03-07-2023 

Letter dated 03-07-2023 
Letter dated 03-07-2023 

Letter dated 21-11-2022 

Letter dated 07-04-2023 

Letter dated 19-11-2022 

Letter dated 05-10-2023 

Letter dated 16-12-2023 

Letter dated 16-12-2023 

Letter dated 16-12-2023 

Letter dated 04-09-2023 

Letter dated 16-12-2023 

HEADYOF THE DEPARTMENT 
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Department of Information Technology 

Abinaya M 

Arjun.A.S 

Ezhilarasu.M 

Harish.P 

Maheswaran.M 

Malathi.K 

Pravin Gandhi.B 

Sandhiya.V 
Saritha .C 

TAGORE ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Thirumoorthy.S 
Vignesh.B 

Enrollment No Employee Name 
Sutherland 

412720205001 Qspider 
TCS 
Sutherland 
Qspider 

412720205003 

412720205006 Qspider 
412720205010 Sutherland 

4127202050 14 

412720205015 

Sutherland 
Qspider 
Sutherland 

Qspider 
412720205017 Sutherland 
412720205019 Sutherland 
412720205020 Sutherland 

412720205024 Qspider 
412720205024 Qspider 

BATCH:2020-2024 

Appointment No 
Letter dated 23.12.23 
Letter dated 17.10.23 
Letter dated 14.07.2024 

Letter dated 23.12.23 
Letter dated 17.10.23 
Letter dated 17.10.23 

Letter dated 23.12.23 
Letter dated 23.12.23 
Letter dated 17.10.23 
Letter dated 23.12.23 
Letter dated 17.10.23 

Letter dated 23.12.23 

Letter dated 23.12.23 

Letter dated 23.12.23 

Letter dated 17.10.23 

Letter dated 17.10.23 

HEAD OFTHE DEPARTMENT 
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The Overall Placement and Higher Studies Percentage Chart 

2023-2024 

2022-2023 

TAGORE ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

2021-2022 

2020-2021 

Total 
Total no.of 
No.of Eligible 

23 

19 

13 

29 

13 

16 

28 

No.of 
students Higher 

studies placed 
2 11 

13 

8 

18 

1 

Entrepreneur 

1 

Placement 

% 

84 

81 

89 

64 

Higher 
studies% 

15 

11 

11 

HOD-IT 

Students Students 
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Department of Information Technology 

TAGORE ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Total 
No.of 

Students 
23 
16 

28 

No.of 
students Higher 
placed studies 

84 

11 
13 

15 

2 

1 

2023-2024 

Entrep 
reneur Placement 

81 

0 

1 

2022-2023 

Placement 

Overall Placement, Higher Studies 
and Entrepreneur Percentage 

89 

84 
81 

89 

11 

Higher Studies 

64 

LI LL 2021-2022 

Higher 
studies% 

64 

Entrepreneur 

15 

11 

11 

11 

3 

2020-2021 

Entrepre 
neur % 

HOB-YT 
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